Fee Schedule (common replacement & late fees)

Item / Component

Structure Testing Insturment

Robot (Sphero indi / littlebits)

Robot (Sphero BOLT)

Tech (Owlet Glow and Cube)

Sphero Blueprint

Tablet/Chromebook

Camera / gimbal / mic

Sensors / probes / power hubs

Chargers / power adapters / cables

Storage case / storage accessories

Printed manuals / binders

Late fee (per day, per kit)

Replacement cost

(each)
$ 1,260
$_ 1,500
$_ 4,400

$ 100 per device

$ 300 per box_

$ 260 per
Chromebook/
$130 per Tablet_

$ 1,700__

$_ 150
$ 20
$__40_
$__20_

$20 /business day

Notes

Device and base components

Priced for entire set - Includes
charger/cable if missing

Includes charging case, mat,
robots, and accessories

Includes charger/cable if
missing

Complete box set
replacement

Deleting files, account
sign-ins, and browser history

Cost to replace Young
Filmmakers Kit

List in kit inventory
Per unit

Per kit

Per set

Cap $__200 per loan (10
business days) before moving
to lost or stolen kit
replacement

Note: MVSCH may assess actual repair costs if lower than replacement.
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